
Bottled and packed 
at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, 
Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Store in a cool, dry 
place. Once opened, 
keep in the fridge and
use within 3 weeks. 

Brown sugar, tomatoes, 
malt vinegar (barley), 
Worcestershire sauce 
(barley), Alexanders salt, 
paprika, Trelonk Raw 
Wildflower Honey, mustard 
powder (mustard), black 
pepper, dried onion, dried 
garlic, dried chilli, cloves

Allergy advice: allergens 
are listed in bold. 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 20
Serving Size: 13 g

Energy
Protein
Fat, total
- saturated
Carbohydrate
- sugars
Sodium

132
0.1
0
0

7.4
7.3
142

kJ
g
g
g
g
g
mg 

1020
0.9
0.4

0
56.6
56.2

1090 

kJ
g
g
g
g
g
mg 

Per 
Serving

Per
100 g

5 060899 771622

Based on Trelonk 
Farm on the 
Cornish Roseland, 
Wild Cornwall 
makes luxury food 
from foraged, wild 
and homegrown 
ingredients 

with Wild Alexanders
and Trelonk Raw

Wildflower Honey

hunter’sBBQ sauce


