Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep in the fridge and use within 3 weeks.

Bottled and packed at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 5PA

BEST BEFORE

BATCH NO:

250ml

Based on Trelonk Farm on the Cornish Roseland, Wild Cornwall makes luxury food from foraged, wild and homegrown ingredients

Wild Cornwalt



with Wild Alexanders and Trelonk Raw Wildflower Honey

## **INGREDIENTS:**

Brown sugar, tomatoes, malt vinegar (barley), Worcestershire sauce (barley), Alexanders salt, paprika, Trelonk Raw Wildflower Honey, mustard powder (mustard), black pepper, dried onion, dried garlic, dried chilli, cloves

Allergy advice: allergens are listed in **bold.** 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Servings per package: 20 Serving Size: 13 g		
	Per Serving	Per 100 g
Energy	132 kJ	1020 kJ
Protein	0.1 g	0.9 g
Fat, total	0 g	0.4 g
- saturated	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate	7.4 g	56.6 g
- sugars	7.3 g	56.2 g
Sodium	142 mg	1090 mg